Prices exclude VAT.              Page 4
How to Order your Floral Tribute
Timescales
It is important to place your order as soon
as you have decided on your choice of trib-
ute.  Some floral tributes need more time
to prepare than others and may require us
to obtain specialty flowers.
Payment
Payment can be made via your credit card
or debit card. If you are making the ar-
rangements for a funeral then the costs can
be added to the funeral expenses.
Prices
The prices shown are exclusive of VAT.
Please telephone to place your order
(01933) 312142 or 410365
Pictures shown are examples of size. Colours and flowers may
vary with seasons. Please discuss specific flower requirements
at time of ordering to ensure availability.
Space left for notations
A. Abbott & Sons
Independent Family Funeral Directors
Bedford Road Rushden Northants NN10 0LZ
We reserve the right to change tributes from time to time
17: Basket ~ Mixed Flowers £40
A.  Abbott & Sons
• Floral Tributes produced fresh daily
• No delivery worries
• Large choice of designs
• No order too small
Floral Tributes
Just ask for Vicki or Tracey
Prices exclude VAT.              Page 2
1: Cross ~ Massed  with Spray
3’ £90    2’ £65
2: Cross ~ Open Mixed Flowers
3’ £95   2’ £70
3: Double Ended Spray
3’ from £67
4: 2½’ Double Ended Spray ~ White
Lilies from £75
5: 2’ Double Ended Spray
from £45
6: 2’ Single Ended Spray
from £40
7: Massed with spray
22” £90
8: Massed with spray
17” £80   15” £65
Please add VAT to prices. Page 3
9: Lettering ~ Massed with sprays
£40 per letter
10: Massed White with Tear Drop Spray
17” from £ 80    15” from £65
11: Two Colour
only 18” £85
12: Open Mixed
17” £85    15” £70
13: Wreath ~ Open Sectional
16” £75    14” £60
14: Wreath ~ Masses with spray
12” £45    14” £60   16” £70
15: Posy
10” £30   14”    £40
16: Tied Bunch
White Roses £40 others available